
Rn Participant 

National 

Federation Event 

Diff   

Score A Score E Score Pen Score Total 

Rymtayeva Zhaniya KAZ Balance 0,80 8,900 18,100 27,800
1 Chybchenko Karina Dynamic 0,7 8,550 17,800 27,050 54,850

Rudakova Alexandra KAZ Balance 0,80 8,700 17,900 0,300 27,100
2 Talgat Damira Dynamic 0,7 8,350 16,600 0,300 25,350 52,450

Pulatova Nargizakhon UZB Balance 0,80 8,650 17,200 26,650

3 Sergienko Ekaterina Dynamic 0,7 8,450 16,900 0,300 25,750 52,400

Lam Hiu Lai HKG Balance 0,70 7,250 14,000 0,900 21,050
4 Kurishima Haruka Chevonne Dynamic 0,38 6,100 10,300 16,780 37,830

Kaur Navjot IND Balance 0,19 7,350 13,600 1,300 19,840
5 Sharma Harshita Dynamic 0,15 5,900 11,500 0,300 17,250 37,090
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National 
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Score A Score E Score Pen Score Total 

Lukin Roman KAZ Balance 0,80 8,650 17,800 27,250
1 Kravchenko Olessiya Dynamic 0,70 8,750 17,800 27,250 54,500

Anissimov Ruslan KAZ Balance 0,80 8,600 17,500 0,300 26,600
2 Zakiyeva Adelina Dynamic 0,70 8,750 17,900 27,350 53,950

Evdokimov Nikita UZB Balance 0,80 8,450 17,200 0,500 25,950
3 Makhsetbaeva Jasmina Dynamic 0,70 8,550 17,300 0,500 26,050 52,000

Pak Anastasiya UZB Balance 0,80 8,300 17,200 26,300
4 Nosirov Ikromjon Dynamic 0,70 8,350 16,000 25,050 51,350

Gurav Achal Ananda IND Balance 0,47 6,400 12,900 19,770
5 Rahate Shubnam Sanjay Dynamic 0,46 7,350 13,000 20,810 40,580
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Begimov Ismail KAZ Balance 0,80 8,650 17,900 27,350

1 Rudyashko Ivan Dynamic 0,70 8,550 18,000 27,250 54,600

Pakhandrin Anatoliy KAZ Balance 0,74 8,300 17,500 26,540

2 Saduov Sanzhar Dynamic 0,70 8,700 18,200 27,600 54,140

Kia Seyedmohammadmahdi IRI Balance 0,67 6,900 13,400 0,600 20,370

3 Fakharian Amirhossein Dynamic 0,70 7,450 15,600 23,750 44,120

Zohidjonov Azizbek UZB Balance 0,80 7,200 13,100 2,300 18,800

4 Ibrokhimov Khikmatillo Dynamic 0,70 7,900 16,900 0,500 25,000 43,800

Madankumar IND Balance 0,24 5,750 12,200 1,200 16,990
5 Mohammad Arshad Dynamic 0,22 6,350 12,100 1,000 17,670 34,660
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Vachshenko Milana KAZ Balance 0,80 8,900 18,000 27,700
1 Pilipenko Ariana Dynamic 0,7 8,650 18,000 27,350 55,050

Vi Anita

Lau Alla KAZ Balance 0,80 8,800 17,100 26,700
2 Zaitseva Sofiya Dynamic 0,7 8,650 17,600 26,950 53,650

Bazilevich Alexandra

Fetlyaeva Diana UZB Balance 0,80 8,400 16,700 0,800 25,100
3 Shtondina Sabina Dynamic 0,7 7,850 14,800 0,400 22,950 48,050

Lebed Anastasiya

DhokaleAkshata Dashrath IND Balance 0,22 6,650 12,400 0,300 18,970

4 Ghag Rutuja Pramod Dynamic 0,16 5,900 10,800 2,000 14,860 33,830

Wazarke Sayali Shirish
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Ayubkhonov Said Amin UZB Balance 0,80 8,400 16,700 25,900
1 Khoshimov Said Akbarkhuja Dynamic 0,7 7,800 16,200 24,700 50,600

Suleymanov Edem
Abdurov Belur
Urunboev Izzatullo UZB Balance 0,64 8,550 16,900 0,300 25,790

2 Kamoliddinov Diyorbek Dynamic 0,64 8,250 15,600 24,490 50,280

Khafizov Damir

Djumakulov Shakhzod

Abdukarimov Abekim KAZ Balance 0,67 7,850 15,200 1,200 22,520

3 Yaskov Danil Dynamic 0,67 7,450 15,600 23,720 46,240

Amrenov Bayurzhan

Zolin Maksim

Bayani Abolfazl IRI Balance 0,80 7,050 14,300 0,300 21,850

4 Abolfazl Vatani Dynamic 0,7 6,500 11,900 0,300 18,800 40,650

Rasoul Vatani

Gordan Mahdi
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Jon Kum Hwa PRK Balance 2,50 8,800 17,900 29,200
1 Ro Hye Song Dynamic 2,08 8,650 17,300 28,030 57,230

Prosvetova Yuliya KAZ Balance 1,57 8,700 17,300 27,570
2 Nurzhanova Anelya Dynamic 0,94 8,450 16,400 25,790 53,360

Nematova Dildora UZB Balance 1,23 8,050 15,300 24,580
3 Rikhsiboeva Madinakhon Dynamic 0,83 7,450 14,000 22,280 46,860

Ekhande Priti Ramesh IND Balance 0,24 6,600 15,400 22,240
4 Jagdale Rutuja Dattatray Dynamic 0,16 6,000 11,100 17,260 39,500
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Amoskin Nikita KAZ Balance 2,80 8,750 17,200 0,600 28,150
1 Dolganyuk Anastassiya Dynamic 1,98 9,150 18,200 29,330 57,480

Jo Kum Chon PRK Balance 3,10 8,600 17,400 29,100
2 Yo Ok Ryon Dynamic 2,03 8,600 17,300 27,930 57,030

Shkurin Ruslan KAZ Balance 1,16 8,200 15,800 25,160
3 Yechshanova Ayazhan Dynamic 0,98 8,400 16,100 25,480 50,640

Yulusheva Arina UZB Balance 1,14 7,950 15,200 1,900 22,390
4 Evdokimov Nikolay Dynamic 0,86 8,200 14,700 1,000 22,760 45,150

Pande Shruti Narendra IND Balance 0,38 6,400 14,000 20,780
5 Yadav Siddhant Dynamic 0,19 6,950 13,300 20,440 41,220

Dharmadhikari Nidhi Kishor IND Balance 0,14 5,600 12,300 1,600 16,440
7 Prem Kumar Patel Dynamic 0,13 5,900 11,800 17,830 34,270

Chu Chi Him HKG Balance 0,43 6,350 11,500 18,280
6 Wong Hui Yan Dynamic 0,7 7,050 10,000 17,750 36,030
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Duan Yushan CHN Balance 3,00 8,800 17,500 29,300
1 Liu Jieyu Dynamic 1,7 8,850 17,500 28,050 57,350

Ji Qiuqiong

Mamirjonova Gulchiroy UZB Balance 0,55 7,850 15,100 23,500
2 Numonjonova Mukharramkhon Dynamic 0,49 6,650 12,000 19,140 42,640

Bozorova Ravshanoy

Meenakhshi IND Balance 0,29 6,750 13,300 0,300 20,040
3 Chandni Dynamic 0,2 6,100 11,700 18,000 38,040

Rana Aarti
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Dil Daniyel KAZ Balance 2,08 8,500 17,600 28,180
1 Shulyar  Vadim Dynamic 1,69 8,750 17,800 28,240 56,420

Naisbayev Sultanbek KAZ Balance 2,12 8,300 17,100 27,520
2 Muslimov Daniyar Dynamic 1,77 8,600 17,700 28,070 55,590

Azizov Miraziz UZB Balance 2,08 8,300 17,000 27,380
3 Makhmudov Sharofiddin Dynamic 1,75 8,450 16,500 26,700 54,080

Ibragimov Timur UZB Balance 2,05 8,150 16,900 27,100
4 Najmidinov Doston Dynamic 1,5 8,350 16,500 26,350 53,450

Darvishpour Alireza IRI Balance 0,45 7,000 14,500 21,950
5 Hayati Afshin Dynamic 0,57 7,100 15,400 23,070 45,020

Akkala Kumara Swamy IND Balance 0,86 7,050 13,100 21,010
6 Seikh Kutubuddin Dynamic 0,9 7,650 13,200 21,750 42,760
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Ramburger  Roman KAZ Balance 2,12 8,550 17,600 28,270
1 Nikiforov Vladislav Dynamic 1,83 8,500 16,800 27,130 55,400

Leiko Georgiy
Semenov  Yevgeniy

Fayziev Foziljon UZB Balance 1,35 8,350 16,800 0,300 26,200
2 Meliev Murodjon Dynamic 0,99 8,250 16,600 25,840 52,040

Abdusalomov Zuhriddin
Isomatov Khushbakht
Bhosle Siddesh IND Balance 0,82 7,550 15,100 23,470

3 Aris Prince Dynamic 0,84 6,600 12,700 0,300 19,840 43,310
More Rushikesh Sanjay
Sureshbabu Rejilesh
Sahrakari Peyman IRI Balance 0,52 7,050 13,400 0,300 20,670

4 Akhoundzadeh Mohammadamin Dynamic 0,5 6,250 12,000 18,750 39,420
Mollahosseini Sajjad
Shishehbori Abolfazl
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